Porsche Cayenne 42D S

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

NN

JM occasions

7SBF36
Diesel
2013
203480 KM
SuvV
Automaat

€774 - 814 per
kwartaal

Zwart

5

5

8

4134cc

281kW / 383pk
Vierwielaandrijving
8.31/ 100km
2170kg

252km

850nm

3750

Interesse? Bel met 0630165442

€34.995,00

Selectie van opties en accessoires

JM occasions
Neereind 1a
3998 WJ schalkwijk



	Selectie van opties en accessoires

